
A04-AFD10, Onaangewezen Afd.10 
 
Selectie: standaard puntentelling 
   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE    (Z91)    (Z92)    (Z94)    (Z95)    (Z96)    (Z97)    (Z98) 
****************************************************************************************************************************************************** 
    1     876,9  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT                       04290637       7     25,0    150,0    126,9    150,0    150,0    150,0    150,0 
    2     423,5  M. SCHUURMANS       ZWARTEMEER                        03340681       3    150,0    135,0    138,5      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    3     395,0  JOS SIEBUM          WEITEVEEN                         03312109       3      0,0    125,0    150,0      0,0    120,0      0,0      0,0 
    4     293,1  RIEKS LONSAIN       NIEUWLEUSEN                       04290769       3    125,0    145,0     23,1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    5     205,0  R.J. RITTERSMA      GRONINGEN                         01570390       2     75,0    130,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    6     160,0  SPEK-SCHMAAL        EERSTE EXLOERMOND                 03519201       2      0,0     85,0      0,0      0,0     75,0      0,0      0,0 
    7     105,0  BERT MEIJER         KLAZIENAVEEN                      03310876       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    105,0      0,0      0,0 
    8      92,3  C. & G. KOOPMAN     ERMERVEEN                         03299248       1      0,0      0,0     92,3      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    9      85,7  APPIE SCHRA         STAPHORST                         04311054       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     85,7      0,0 
   10      79,6  EDDY BLOEMEN        STAPHORST                         03421237       2      0,0      0,0     34,6      0,0     45,0      0,0      0,0 
   11      70,0  EVERT ANTONIDES     SAPPEMEER                         01250215       1      0,0     70,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   12      60,0  DICK VOGELZANG      STAPHORST                         04311097       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     60,0      0,0      0,0 
   13      57,7  J.G. WIERING        VEENHUIZEN                        03490581       1      0,0      0,0     57,7      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   14      11,5  KLAASJE VAN DER HAARSTAPHORST                         04311361       1      0,0      0,0     11,5      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
 
 
A04-AFD10, Aangewezen Afd.10 
 
Selectie: standaard puntentelling 
   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE    (Z91)    (Z92)    (Z94)    (Z95)    (Z96)    (Z97)    (Z98) 
****************************************************************************************************************************************************** 
    1     395,0  JOS SIEBUM          WEITEVEEN                         03312109       3      0,0    125,0    150,0      0,0    120,0      0,0      0,0 
    2     293,5  M. SCHUURMANS       ZWARTEMEER                        03340681       3    150,0      5,0    138,5      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    3     276,9  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT                       04290637       2      0,0      0,0    126,9    150,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    4     213,1  RIEKS LONSAIN       NIEUWLEUSEN                       04290769       3     50,0    140,0     23,1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    5     130,0  R.J. RITTERSMA      GRONINGEN                         01570390       1      0,0    130,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    6     105,0  BERT MEIJER         KLAZIENAVEEN                      03310876       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    105,0      0,0      0,0 
    7      92,3  C. & G. KOOPMAN     ERMERVEEN                         03299248       1      0,0      0,0     92,3      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    8      79,6  EDDY BLOEMEN        STAPHORST                         03421237       2      0,0      0,0     34,6      0,0     45,0      0,0      0,0 
    9      70,0  EVERT ANTONIDES     SAPPEMEER                         01250215       1      0,0     70,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   10      57,7  J.G. WIERING        VEENHUIZEN                        03490581       1      0,0      0,0     57,7      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   11      11,5  KLAASJE VAN DER HAARSTAPHORST                         04311361       1      0,0      0,0     11,5      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
 
A04-AFD10, Keizer Afd.10 
 
Selectie: standaard puntentelling 
   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE    (Z91)    (Z92)    (Z94)    (Z95)    (Z96)    (Z97)    (Z98) 
****************************************************************************************************************************************************** 
    1    1153,9  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT                       04290637       9     25,0    150,0    253,8    300,0    150,0    150,0    150,0 
    2     790,0  JOS SIEBUM          WEITEVEEN                         03312109       6      0,0    250,0    300,0      0,0    240,0      0,0      0,0 
    3     716,9  M. SCHUURMANS       ZWARTEMEER                        03340681       6    300,0    140,0    276,9      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    4     506,2  RIEKS LONSAIN       NIEUWLEUSEN                       04290769       6    175,0    285,0     46,2      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    5     335,0  R.J. RITTERSMA      GRONINGEN                         01570390       3     75,0    260,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    6     210,0  BERT MEIJER         KLAZIENAVEEN                      03310876       2      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    210,0      0,0      0,0 
    7     184,6  C. & G. KOOPMAN     ERMERVEEN                         03299248       2      0,0      0,0    184,6      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    8     160,0  SPEK-SCHMAAL        EERSTE EXLOERMOND                 03519201       2      0,0     85,0      0,0      0,0     75,0      0,0      0,0 
    9     159,2  EDDY BLOEMEN        STAPHORST                         03421237       4      0,0      0,0     69,2      0,0     90,0      0,0      0,0 
   10     140,0  EVERT ANTONIDES     SAPPEMEER                         01250215       2      0,0    140,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   11     115,4  J.G. WIERING        VEENHUIZEN                        03490581       2      0,0      0,0    115,4      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   12      85,7  APPIE SCHRA         STAPHORST                         04311054       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     85,7      0,0 
   13      60,0  DICK VOGELZANG      STAPHORST                         04311097       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     60,0      0,0      0,0 
   14      23,1  KLAASJE VAN DER HAARSTAPHORST                         04311361       2      0,0      0,0     23,1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 



 
 
A04-AFD10, Duifkampioen Afd.10 
 
Selectie: standaard puntentelling 
   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE    (Z91)    (Z92)    (Z94)    (Z95)    (Z96)    (Z97)    (Z98) 
****************************************************************************************************************************************************** 
    1     230,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          3-1710205    04290637       2      0,0     80,0      0,0      0,0    150,0      0,0      0,0 
    2     210,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          1-1242471    04290637       2      0,0      0,0      0,0    150,0      0,0      0,0     60,0 
    3     202,5  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          2-1135021    04290637       2      0,0      0,0      0,0    112,5      0,0      0,0     90,0 
    4     196,2  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          1-1242353    04290637       2      0,0      0,0     46,2      0,0      0,0      0,0    150,0 
    5     150,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          4-1514171    04290637       1      0,0    150,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    6     150,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          3-1710240    04290637       2      0,0     30,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    120,0 
    7     150,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          3-1710187    04290637       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    150,0      0,0 
    8     150,0  JOS SIEBUM          WEITEVEEN            2-4715154    03312109       1      0,0      0,0    150,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    9     150,0  M. SCHUURMANS       ZWARTEMEER           2-1651384    03340681       1    150,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   10     145,0  RIEKS LONSAIN       NIEUWLEUSEN          2-4705384    04290769       1      0,0    145,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   11     140,0  RIEKS LONSAIN       NIEUWLEUSEN          1-1204108    04290769       1      0,0    140,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   12     138,5  M. SCHUURMANS       ZWARTEMEER           0-4791388    03340681       1      0,0      0,0    138,5      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   13     135,0  M. SCHUURMANS       ZWARTEMEER           2-4704525    03340681       1      0,0    135,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   14     135,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          2-1135107    04290637       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    135,0      0,0      0,0 
   15     130,0  R.J. RITTERSMA      GRONINGEN            3-1578657    01570390       1      0,0    130,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   16     128,6  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          3-1710321    04290637       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    128,6      0,0 
   17     126,9  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          0-1170815    04290637       1      0,0      0,0    126,9      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   18     125,0  JOS SIEBUM          WEITEVEEN            3-4728121    03312109       1      0,0    125,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   19     125,0  RIEKS LONSAIN       NIEUWLEUSEN          1-4401714    04290769       1    125,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   20     120,0  M. SCHUURMANS       ZWARTEMEER           3-4728424    03340681       1      0,0    120,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   21     120,0  JOS SIEBUM          WEITEVEEN            2-4704441    03312109       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    120,0      0,0      0,0 
   22     117,9  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          1-1242363    04290637       2      0,0     75,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     42,9      0,0 
   23     115,4  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          0-1170697    04290637       1      0,0      0,0    115,4      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   24     115,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          4-1514115    04290637       1      0,0    115,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   25     110,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          3-4732520    04290637       1      0,0    110,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   26     107,1  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          3-1710204    04290637       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    107,1      0,0 
   27     105,0  R.J. RITTERSMA      GRONINGEN            3-1950199    01570390       1      0,0    105,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   28     105,0  BERT MEIJER         KLAZIENAVEEN         2-4704384    03310876       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    105,0      0,0      0,0 
   29     103,9  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          0-1170396    04290637       1      0,0      0,0    103,8      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   30     100,0  RIEKS LONSAIN       NIEUWLEUSEN          3-1710385    04290769       1      0,0    100,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   31     100,0  RIEKS LONSAIN       NIEUWLEUSEN          3-1709738    04290769       1    100,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   32      95,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          4-1514144    04290637       1      0,0     95,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   33      92,3  C. & G. KOOPMAN     ERMERVEEN            8-2048989    03299248       1      0,0      0,0     92,3      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   34      90,0  RIEKS LONSAIN       NIEUWLEUSEN          4-1915617    04290769       1      0,0     90,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   35      90,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          3-1710274    04290637       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     90,0      0,0      0,0 
   36      85,7  APPIE SCHRA         STAPHORST            3-1713408    04311054       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     85,7      0,0 
   37      85,0  SPEK-SCHMAAL        EERSTE EXLOERMOND    1-1200902    03519201       1      0,0     85,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   38      80,8  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          1-1242412    04290637       1      0,0      0,0     80,8      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   39      75,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          3-1710208    04290637       1      0,0      0,0      0,0     75,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   40      75,0  R.J. RITTERSMA      GRONINGEN            2-1975882    01570390       1     75,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   41      75,0  SPEK-SCHMAAL        EERSTE EXLOERMOND    2-1093401    03519201       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     75,0      0,0      0,0 
   42      70,0  EVERT ANTONIDES     SAPPEMEER            2-4712169    01250215       1      0,0     70,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   43      69,2  JOS SIEBUM          WEITEVEEN            2-4715130    03312109       1      0,0      0,0     69,2      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   44      65,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          1-1242367    04290637       1      0,0     65,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   45      64,3  APPIE SCHRA         STAPHORST            3-1711353    04311054       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     64,3      0,0 
   46      60,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          4-1514168    04290637       1      0,0     60,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   47      60,0  DICK VOGELZANG      STAPHORST            3-5310639    04311097       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     60,0      0,0      0,0 
   48      57,7  J.G. WIERING        VEENHUIZEN           1-4711470    03490581       1      0,0      0,0     57,7      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   49      55,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          4-1514102    04290637       1      0,0     55,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   50      50,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          4-1514180    04290637       1      0,0     50,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 



   51      50,0  RIEKS LONSAIN       NIEUWLEUSEN          2-4411279    04290769       1     50,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   52      45,0  EDDY BLOEMEN        STAPHORST            2-1089128    03421237       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     45,0      0,0      0,0 
   53      45,0  SPEK-SCHMAAL        EERSTE EXLOERMOND    1-1200909    03519201       1      0,0     45,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   54      40,0  RIEKS LONSAIN       NIEUWLEUSEN          3-4415905    04290769       1      0,0     40,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   55      37,5  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          3-1710206    04290637       1      0,0      0,0      0,0     37,5      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   56      35,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          4-1514105    04290637       1      0,0     35,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   57      34,6  EDDY BLOEMEN        STAPHORST            8-4758576    03421237       1      0,0      0,0     34,6      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   58      30,0  JOS SIEBUM          WEITEVEEN            2-4715167    03312109       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     30,0      0,0      0,0 
   59      30,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          2-1135027    04290637       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     30,0 
   60      25,0  RIEKS LONSAIN       NIEUWLEUSEN          4-4265496    04290769       1      0,0     25,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   61      25,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          1-1242458    04290637       1     25,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   62      23,1  RIEKS LONSAIN       NIEUWLEUSEN          1-4401786    04290769       1      0,0      0,0     23,1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   63      21,4  APPIE SCHRA         STAPHORST            3-1713390    04311054       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     21,4      0,0 
   64      20,0  M. SCHUURMANS       ZWARTEMEER           3-4728511    03340681       1      0,0     20,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   65      15,0  RIEKS LONSAIN       NIEUWLEUSEN          3-4416021    04290769       1      0,0     15,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   66      15,0  W. MULDERIJ         VINKENBUURT          3-1710249    04290637       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     15,0      0,0      0,0 
   67      11,5  KLAASJE VAN DER HAARSTAPHORST            1-1243665    04311361       1      0,0      0,0     11,5      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   68      10,0  RIEKS LONSAIN       NIEUWLEUSEN          3-4415927    04290769       1      0,0     10,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   69       5,0  M. SCHUURMANS       ZWARTEMEER           1-1189782    03340681       1      0,0      5,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
 
 


